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Candidate Name

HASTERT, J DENNIS
WILSON, HEATHER A.
SHAW, E CLAY JR
POMBO, RICHARD
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
PRYCE, DEBORAH D.
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
BONILLA, HENRY
NORTHUP, ANNE M
GERLACH, JIM

CANTOR, ERIC

CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
BOEHNER, JOHN A
EDWARDS, CHET

KIRK, MARK STEVEN
BARTON, JOE LINUS
BLUNT, ROY

MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
SIMMONS, ROB
REICHERT, DAVE
PORTER, JON C SR
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
JINDAL, BOBBY
SWEENEY, JOHN E.
HAYWORTH, JD
FERGUSON, MIKE
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
DAVIS, THOMAS M I
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
WELDON, CURTIS W.
SODREL, MICHAEL E.
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
CHABOT, STEVE
MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS 1lI
BILBRAY, BRIAN P
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
BARROW, JOHN J
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
HAYES, ROBERT C (ROBIN)
MURPHY, PATRICK J
DREIER, DAVID
DOOLITTLE, JOHN
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
DRAKE, THELMA D
SPRATT, JOHN M JR

Congressional Candidate Table 6a

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts

January 1, 2005 - December 31, 2006

State District

IL
NM
FL
CA
NC
NY
IL
OH
KY
CT
CT
TX
TX
KY
PA
VA
IN
OH
TX
IL
TX
MO
CO
CT
WA
NV
PA
LA
NY
AZ
NJ
PA
VA
PA
PA
IN
LA
OH
LA
CA
Mi
GA
wv
NC
PA
CA
CA
MD
VA
SC

14
01
22
11
11
26
08
15
04
05
04
22
23
03
06
07
02
08
17
10
06
07
04
02
08
03
08
01
20
05
07
13
11
12
07
09
03
01
04
50
09
12
02
08
08
26
04
05
02
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
5,064,853
4,904,814
4,707,681
4,547,784
4,397,726
4,337,301
4,337,076
4,278,443
4,198,795
4,055,871
3,827,221
3,780,927
3,600,097
3,397,909
3,353,287
3,310,832
3,247,579
3,200,089
3,194,170
3,168,372
3,164,160
3,162,491
3,160,565
3,112,881
3,045,771
3,015,402
3,011,196
2,976,547
2,956,203
2,946,893
2,932,482
2,788,241
2,784,641
2,760,862
2,752,358
2,730,276
2,691,852
2,669,981
2,606,027
2,559,740
2,508,661
2,491,090
2,476,770
2,438,751
2,425,870
2,357,852
2,354,790
2,354,473
2,350,041
2,315,154



